
10
.5

00

0.925 6.575

1.
00

0

3.300

0.900

1.
00

0
2.

00
0

7.500

10
.5

00

0.925

4.
87

0

3.9003.600

1.
62

5

2.
64

5

0.900

1.
00

0
2.

00
0

2.
00

0

2.
88

0

1.5002.370

5.
83

0

7.
33

0

0.900

1.
00

0
2.

00
0

4.
87

0

0.925

R
A

M
P

±0.00 M.SSL

0.05 M.LVL

W1

OPEN BALCONY
3.300 x 1.000

TOILET
1.505 x
1.925

LIVING
/DINING

3.825 x 7.225

KP

W4

BED ROOM 1
3.425 x 3.135

TOILET
2.400 x 1.260

D6

D3

SHAFT
1.400 x 1.320

W3

D6

UP DN

W2 W3W5

D5

OP1 OP2

W1

VERANDAH
3.800 x 1.625

TOILET
1.480 x
2.520

M.BED ROOM
3.850 x 4.065

TERRACE
2.525 x 2.645

W4

BED ROOM 2
3.400 x 3.135

TOILET
2.400 x 1.260

D6

SHAFT
1.400 x 1.320

W3

D6

UP

DN

W3W5

D4

D4

D4
W6

2.850 x 1.915

W1
W4

W1
W4

LIVING /DINING BED ROOM 1

M.BED ROOM BED ROOM 2

LAWN

LOBBY
PARKING

D2

OP1 OP2

LIVING /DINING

D6aD4

WALK IN

TERRACE

LAWN

W6

TREAD = 250MM
RISER  = 160MM

TREAD = 250MM
RISER  = 160MM

TREAD = 250MM
RISER  = 160MM

D3

SECTION A-A

D4

SECTION B-B

W1
W4

W4
W1

D1

ELEVATION A

W3

BB

A A

D

D

BB

A A

C

C

BB

A A

C

C

FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

01/01

ROW HOUSE :-  TYPICAL UNIT PLOT NOS. - 

ROW HOUSE 

TERRACE
BELOW

AT 2ND FLOOR LVL

SHAFT
1.400 x 1.320

DN

W5

W3

D4

TERRACE

+0.15 M.SSL
GROUND LVL

±0.00 M.SSL

A

B

A

B B

BED RM 01

BED RM 02

TREAD = 250MM
RISER  = 160MM

LIFT
PIT

W4

W4

L
I

F
T

 
S

H
A

F
T

TOI.

TREAD = 250MM
RISER  = 160MM

TREAD = 250MM
RISER  = 160MM

TOI.

SECTION C-C

AREA DIAGRAM
GROUND FLOOR

AREA DIAGRAM
FIRST FLOOR

AREA DIAGRAM
SECOND FLOOR

A

D3
W1

W2

LIVING /DINING

OP1

KITCHEN

W1

M.BED PASSAGE

W6

D4

PARKING
LAWN

VERANDAH

W3

W3

W3

W2

D4W6

W5

W5

W5

W3

W3

ELEVATION B

C

C

D

D

D

D

SECTION D-D

W5

W5

W5
TREAD = 250MM
RISER  = 160MM

B-02

600x900mm I.C CHAMBER

Ø150 SEWAGE PIPE SLOPE 1:150

DOMESTIC & FLUSHING
WATER SUPPLY PIPE

SWD PIPE Ø600 SLOPE 1:150

1.5 MTR WIDE TRAPEZOIDAL

OPEN SWALE SLOPE 1: 450 (TYP)

NOTES:
DWS : FROM UGT AT PLOT LEVEL.
FWS : FROM AND TO STP AT PLOT LEVEL.

LEGEND

LADDER FOR OHT
ACCES

KITCHEN
2.525 x 2.925

KP

UP

PARKING
2.5 X 5.0 M

PARKING
2.3 X 4.5 M

D2

D1

D6

W5 W3

TOILET
1.375 x
1.500

SHAFT
1.400 x 1.320

LOBBY
2.095 x 2.610

+0.45 M.SSL

UP

TREAD = 0.25 MM
RISER  = 0.16 MM

LAWN

LAWN

B

UP
+0.45 M.SSL

D

D

+0.15 M.SSL

±0.00 M.LVL

+0
.0

5 
M

.S
S

L

BB

A A

C

C

1.505 x 0.900

TREE

                                                                           AR. ABHIJEET R. PATANKAR
SIGNATURE OF OWNER                                  SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

Ar.ABHIJEET PATANKAR (CA/2000/25792)

OFFICE: Unit no. 801, 8th Floor, Vishwaroop IT Park,
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T: +91- 02267308400   |  Off: +91-22-24304489.
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DATE :
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PRIVATE LIMITED,
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DATED 18-02-2014.
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